1U server with up to six Gigabit/Fast Ethernet ports and Mini-PCI Slot
NAR-2085
x86 Architecture / NAR-2085  18
x8
6
 A
rch
ite

n Load Factory-Default mechanism
n Gen1.5 Bypass Function
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. CPU Ethernet Bypass EZIO PCI Exp.
NAR-2085-661 Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz 6 GbE One bypass seg.  N/A MiniPCI
NAR-2085-620 Intel® ULV Celeron® M 600MHz 6 FE One bypass seg.  N/A MiniPCI
NAR-2085-461 Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz 4 GbE One bypass seg.  N/A MiniPCI
NAR-2085-421 Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz 4 FE One bypass seg.  N/A MiniPCI
PowerReserved External
VGA port (optional)
Reserved External
Two USB ports